 - 1 - Ver.2.0
NJMOP277/NJMOP2277
Excellent EMI Immunity
Low Noise, Precision Operational Amplifiers
■ FEATURES(V+=5V, V-=0V, Ta=25°C)     ■ GENERAL DESCRIPTION
■ APPLICATION        ■ RELATED PRODUCTS
■ INPUT OFFSET VOLTAGE GRADE

■ PIN CONFIGURATIONS
■ PRODUCT NAME INFORMATION
■ ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME PACKAGE RoHS HALOGEN-
FREE
TERMINAL
FINISH MARKING WEIGHT
(mg)
MOQ
(pcs)
NJMOP277GE (TE1)
NJMOP277FE (TE1)
SOP8
JEDEC150mil Yes Yes Sn2Bi 277G
277F 76 2000
NJMOP277GR (TE1)
NJMOP277FR (TE1)
MSOP8
(VSP8) Yes Yes Sn2Bi 277G
277F 21 2000
NJMOP2277GE (TE1)
NJMOP2277FE (TE1)
SOP8
JEDEC150mil Yes Yes Sn2Bi 2277G
2277F 76 2000
NJMOP2277GR (TE1)
NJMOP2277FR (TE1)
MSOP8
(VSP8) Yes Yes Sn2Bi 2277G
2277F 21 2000
NJMOP2277KW2 (TE3) DFN8-W2
(ESON8-W2) Yes Yes Sn2Bi 2277 18 1500
PRODUCT NAME NJMOP277GE / NJMOP277FE NJMOP277GR / NJMOP277FR
Package SOP8 JEDEC150mil MSOP8 (VSP8)
Pin Functions